6/8/2021-
7/9/2021

DATE
APPROVED
06/11/21

06/14/21

06/14/21

06/15/21

06/15/21

06/16/21
06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/23/21

06/23/21

06/25/21

06/25/21
06/25/21

LOCAL HD
Boston-Edison

Oakman Blvd

Sherwood Forest

Broadway Ave

Financial District

Warren-Prentis

Indian Village
Indian Village

Indian Village

Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest

Rosedale Park

Virginia Park

Corktown

Boston-Edison

Atkinson Avenue

Corktown

ADDRESS
2235 Longfellow

2136 Oakman

19371 Berkeley

1509 Broadway

607 Shelby

476 Prentis
2529 Seminole

1012 Seminole

961 Burns

3290 Sherbourne

3290 Sherbourne

19435 Shrewsbury

14910 Stahelin

873 Virginia Park

2081 Vermont

869 Longfellow

2489 Atkinson
1407 Labrosse

STAFF-APPROVED COA'’s
PREPARED BY B. CAGNEY

GENERAL SCOPE
Asphalt roof replacement, home and
garage

Replacement of asphalt shingle roof

Replacement of asphalt shingle roof

Off premise advertising

Off-Premise advertising

Concrete steps replacement

Asphalt shingle Roof replacement -
Asphalt shingle Roof replacement -

New porch at rear to include beadboard
underneath, paint to match home

Brick in rear door on second floor - work
completed

Drainage Discharge into yard, replace
pavement and sod

Chimney Tuckpointing

6' chain-link fence at rear- connect to
adjacent fences

Violation / replace soffits and roof -
received new dimensioned sketch

Install new gutters - none currently

replace deteriorated / missing cedar
shake on dormer + rear addition in-kind
Wood Storage shed on site

Dumpster enclosure

DPI#
21-7338

21-7339

21-7340

21-7284

21-7342

21-7344
21-7349

21-7350

21-7351

21-7347

21-7348

21-7353

21-7352

21-7226

21-7354

21-7363

21-7364
21-7365



06/25/21

06/25/21

06/28/21

06/28/21

06/29/21

06/29/21

06/30/21

07/01/21

07/01/21

07/02/21
07/06/21

07/07/21

07/09/21

07/09/21

07/09/21

Palmer Park Apt.

Rosedale Park

Sherwood Forest

Indian Village

Indian Village

Indian Village

Brush Park

West Village

West Village

West Village
Boston-Edison
Sherwood Forest

Boston-Edison

Indian Village

Russell Woods -
Sullivan

17437 Third St

15105 Rosemont

19545 Shrewsbury

1751 Seminole

3496 Burns

1466 Seminole

3148 John R

8122 Kercheval

1060 Parker

8109 Jefferson
1970 Edison
3375 Cambridge

1951 Chicago

3496 Burns

13101 Broadstreet

Door replacement, painting- work
completed

Replace asphalt shingle roof

Restore Garage Doors - sand off paint
and stain mahogany to match trim

Asphalt shingle Roof Replacement and
exiting skylight replacement

Tuckpointing

Replace concrete sidewalk and drivway
approach, same footprint

Add wood structure to surround existing
meter bank on exterior bldg.wall to
secure meters and blend into the bldg.
Outdoor seating

Replace existing deteriorated concrete
pad with new in same location

New graphic on existing sign

Remove existing tree, Plant new tree in
ROW -

New door at rear, expand patio at rear

Asphalt shingle roof replacement

New asphalt shingle roof, dormer siding
rehab/ replacement

Garage Rehab, replace window glass at
rear sun porch

21-7366

21-7367

21-7369

21-7370

21-7371

21-7372

21-7373

21-7375

21-7374

21-7376
21-7377

21-7378

21-7379

21-7381

21-7380



