STAFF-APPROVED COA'S PREPARED BY B. CAGNEY

DATE APPROVED	LOCAL HD	ADDRESS	GENERAL SCOPE	DPI#
06/11/21	Boston-Edison	2235 Longfellow	Asphalt roof replacement, home and garage	21-7338
06/14/21	Oakman Blvd	2136 Oakman	Replacement of asphalt shingle roof	21-7339
06/14/21	Sherwood Forest	19371 Berkeley	Replacement of asphalt shingle roof	21-7340
06/15/21	Broadway Ave	1509 Broadway	Off premise advertising	21-7284
06/15/21	Financial District	607 Shelby	Off-Premise advertising	21-7342
06/16/21	Warren-Prentis	476 Prentis	Concrete steps replacement	21-7344
06/22/21	Indian Village	2529 Seminole	Asphalt shingle Roof replacement -	21-7349
06/22/21	Indian Village	1012 Seminole	Asphalt shingle Roof replacement -	21-7350
06/22/21	Indian Village	961 Burns	New porch at rear to include beadboard underneath, paint to match home	21-7351
06/22/21	Sherwood Forest	3290 Sherbourne	Brick in rear door on second floor - work completed	21-7347
06/22/21	Sherwood Forest	3290 Sherbourne	Drainage Discharge into yard, replace pavement and sod	21-7348
06/22/21	Sherwood Forest	19435 Shrewsbury	Chimney Tuckpointing	21-7353
06/22/21	Rosedale Park	14910 Stahelin	6' chain-link fence at rear- connect to adjacent fences	21-7352
06/23/21	Virginia Park	873 Virginia Park	Violation / replace soffits and roof - received new dimensioned sketch	21-7226
06/23/21	Corktown	2081 Vermont	Install new gutters - none currently	21-7354
06/25/21	Boston-Edison	869 Longfellow	replace deteriorated / missing cedar shake on dormer + rear addition in-kind Wood Storage shed on site	21-7363
06/25/21	Atkinson Avenue	2489 Atkinson		21-7364
06/25/21	Corktown	1407 Labrosse	Dumpster enclosure	21-7365

06/25/21	Palmer Park Apt.	17437 Third St	Door replacement, painting- work completed	21-7366
06/25/21	Rosedale Park	15105 Rosemont	Replace asphalt shingle roof	21-7367
06/28/21	Sherwood Forest	19545 Shrewsbury	Restore Garage Doors - sand off paint and stain mahogany to match trim	21-7369
06/28/21	Indian Village	1751 Seminole	Asphalt shingle Roof Replacement and exiting skylight replacement	21-7370
06/29/21	Indian Village	3496 Burns	Tuckpointing	21-7371
06/29/21	Indian Village	1466 Seminole	Replace concrete sidewalk and drivway approach, same footprint	21-7372
06/30/21	Brush Park	3148 John R	Add wood structure to surround existing meter bank on exterior bldg.wall to secure meters and blend into the bldg.	21-7373
07/01/21	West Village	8122 Kercheval	Outdoor seating	21-7375
07/01/21	West Village	1060 Parker	Replace existing deteriorated concrete pad with new in same location	21-7374
07/02/21	West Village	8109 Jefferson	New graphic on existing sign	21-7376
07/06/21	Boston-Edison	1970 Edison	Remove existing tree, Plant new tree in ROW -	21-7377
07/07/21	Sherwood Forest	3375 Cambridge	New door at rear, expand patio at rear	21-7378
07/09/21	Boston-Edison	1951 Chicago	Asphalt shingle roof replacement	21-7379
07/09/21	Indian Village	3496 Burns	New asphalt shingle roof, dormer siding rehab/ replacement	21-7381
07/09/21	Russell Woods - Sullivan	13101 Broadstreet	Garage Rehab, replace window glass at rear sun porch	21-7380